Astrol Electronic AG reserves the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet CS-200W4A-0x 1/7 AD-10270-023 Rev. 02
Data Sheet
CS-200W4A-XX
Part No.: AA-10253-0XX
  Current Source 200W
Features
 For Powering Series Connected Thyristor Gate Units or Voltage Sources

 Terminal (1, 2)
 Type label with serial number
5. Order code
Current source Order code Master /
Slave
Status
Feedback
Status
Loop
VIn
Max
CS-200W4A-01 AA-10253-001 Master Glass Fibre - 72VDC
CS-200W4A-02 AA-10253-002 Slave Glass Fibre Glass Fibre 72VDC
CS-200W4A-11 AA-10253-011 Master POF - 72VDC
CS-200W4A-12 AA-10253-012 Slave POF POF 72VDC
CS-200W4A-21 AA-10253-021 Master Glass Fibre - 135VDC
CS-200W4A-22 AA-10253-022 Slave Glass Fibre Glass Fibre 135VDC
CS-200W4A-31 AA-10253-031 Master Glass Fibre - 72VDC
Technology leader in
pulsed power switches